U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& ServiceG-17 Our Water and Soil Instrumentation product line
continues to expand, visit omega.com for new details!
Water Testing Methods
Titrimetric
Titrimetric tests can be used to determine the concentration of a substance in a sample solution. After the sample is treated with an
indicator, a standard titrant is added until a color change indicates a completed reaction. OMEGA® offers four separate types of titration

WTNNO3-3677 485 Cadmium reduction colorimeter 0 to 3.0 ppm/0.05 ppm 50 (2)
Kit contents vary. Each kit comes complete with everything necessary to perform the specified test.
Ordering Example: WTMO-6628, molybdate/molybdenum, $63.
WTMO-6628, molybdate/molybdenum test kit, $63. WTNNO3-3615, nitrate nitrogen test kits, $77.
Determined colorimetrically by
diazotization/coupling reaction after
reduction to nitrite by cadmium. Results
expressed as NO3-N; Phosphate test
in kit WTNNO3-3119 uses ascorbic
acid reduction
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
G-41
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& Service
To Order (Specify Model Number)
# of Tests
Factor & Method Model No. Price Test System Range/Sensitivity (# Reagents)
NITRITE NITROGEN WTNNO2-7421 $79 Octet comparator 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 50 (3)
Determined colorimetrically by 0.6, 0.7, 0.8 ppm
diazotization/coupling. Kit WTNNO2-7674 109 Octet comparator with 0.02, 0.04, 0.06, 0.08, 50 (3)
WTNNO2-7421 reports as NO2
–- N; kit axial reader 0.10, 0.15, 0.20, 0.30 ppm
NITRITE, SODIUM WTNO2NA-7101-DR 49 Permanganate direct 0 to 1000 ppm/20 ppm 50 at 1000 ppm (2)
Titration using permanganate reading titrator